
An-Noor Institute
Summer Hifz Student Attendance 2024

July August

Course Fee: $ ________ Date: Course Fee: $ ________ Date:

Day Date Arrived Test Score Comment Day Date Arrived Test Score Comment

Mon 1-Jul Thur 1-Aug

Tue 2-Jul Fri 2-Aug

Wed 3-Jul Mon 5-Aug

Thur 4-Jul Tues 6-Aug

Fri 5-Jul Wed 7-Aug

Mon 8-Jul Thur 8-Aug

Tue 9-Jul Fri 9-Aug

Wed 10-Jul Mon 12-Aug

Thur 11-Jul Tues 13-Aug

Fri 12-Jul Wed 14-Aug

Mon 15-Jul Thur 15-Aug

Tue 16-Jul Fri 16-Aug

Wed 17-Jul Mon 19-Aug

Thur 18-Jul Tues 20-Aug

Fri 19-Jul Wed 21-Aug

Mon 22-Jul Thur 22-Aug Exams

Tue 23-Jul Fri 23-Aug PTC & Results

Wed 24-Jul Comments:

Thur 25-Jul

Fri 26-Jul

Mon 29-Jul

Tue 30-Jul

Wed 31-Jul



An-Noor Institute
Summer Hifz Student Report 2024

Subject Grade

Qurān Memorization (Hifz)

Qurān Reading

Tajwīd

Islamic Essentials (Deeniyat)

Dua Memorization

Total

Average

Place

Total Days of Instruction: 40

Present Days:

Absent Days:

            _________________________                                                  ______________________
                             Teacher                                                            Date

            _________________________                                                  _______________________
    Principal                                                          Parent/Guardian 


